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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

2.10% (2.92)

US2538681030
DLR

Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

45,857 EUR
S&P 500

141.52 EUR (70)
142.38 EUR (70)
139.74 EUR
143.00 EUR
139.74 EUR
139.02 EUR
140.91368 EUR
522

73,556.94

18
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/21 2=
2024/06/14 g
2024/05/29 ate
2024/04/26 2
2024/04/03 g

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US2538681030-2024-06-30.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS2538681030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2538681030&ID_NOTATION=182054821
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2538681030&ID_NOTATION=182054821
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03033dc26609a567eecab55b1fe81a76ff27bf2d803ff40ef665f650b56f2d8b&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a32245bc3f4ce904f&time=1719857350&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a6b4d4264f815e606c7174517189564276f919e518146197a94a6964989babc&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e177f8d85d02626cf&time=1719857350&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=adcf7966aedecc5cb60fed3bff825940871abb69a2bc41aa64c8eec397add2fc&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b676e4dd9f0cd1bab&time=1719857350&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=124a4470076b909713e94cd5af498402745dd7a6b98735fce79d106603be5b46&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e55333a557b179193&time=1719857350&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85fe1045e5e89a7cf7c85df07f85d2dad714e7fdcd5b7d98fdf2f2b2d7b32624&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=353a8ada3dbd21ccf&time=1719857350&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

138.44 EUR (192
135.83 EUR (245
132.98 EUR (242

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

ISIN US2538681030
Symbol DLR
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 45,857 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 141.52 EUR (70)
Ask (Ask size) 142.38 EUR (70)
Open 139.74 EUR
High 143.00 EUR
Low 139.74 EUR
Close (prev. day) 139.02 EUR
VWAP 140.91368 EUR
Volume (pcs) 522
Trading volume 73,556.94
Number of trades 18
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +15.51% +41.50% +11.00%
Perf (abs.) +19.09  +41.69  +14.09
Beta 1.34 1.21 0.95
Volatility 27.25 25.92 29.36

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

124.37 EUR (227

143.00 EUR (2024/06/28

118.50 EUR (2024/01/08

143.00 EUR (2024/06/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
99.82 EUR (2023/06/29)

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 141.94 EUR
28

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 16:14 141.08 EUR
28

NYSE 2024/06/ 22:00 152.05 USD
28

Munich 2024/06/ 08:04 138.28 EUR
28

London Stock 2024/05/ 16:33 143.91 USD

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.07 18

0.00 7

517.62 42,520
0.00 2

0.01 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=182054821
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15793527
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10738863
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79948121
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805498
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Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

20

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

08:07 138.34 EUR 0.00

21:55 141.44 EUR 0.00

19:30 141.28 EUR 0.00

20:21 141.30 EUR 0.00

18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805498
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213693
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15580083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128386
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365743829

DIGITAL REALTY TRUST INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

'w DIGITAL REALTY

Contact Details
DIGITAL REALTY TRUST INC.

Building 1, 5707 Southwest Parkway - 78735
Austin

Telefon: +1-415-738-6500
Fax: +

E-mail: customercare@digitalrealty.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: DIGITAL REALTY &
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Company Profile

Digital Realty Trust, Inc. operates as a real estate investment trust, which engages in the
provision of data center, colocation and interconnection solutions. It serves the following
industries: artificial intelligence (Al), networks, cloud, digital media, mobile, financial
services, healthcare, and gaming. The company was founded on March 9, 2004, and is

headquartered in Austin, TX.

Members of Management Board

Mary Hogan-
Preusse

Kevin Kennedy
Afshin Mohebbi
Jean F. H. P.

Mandeville
Mark Patterson

Susan Swanezy
VeralLinn
Jamieson
William LaPerch
Andrew Power
Cindy A.
Fiedelman

Greg Wright

Matt Mercier

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:customercare@digitalrealty.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US2538681030-2024-06-30.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS2538681030
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